your samples
	 our obsession
Thermo Scientifc 900 and 8600 Series
Forma Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
 �
 �
 �
16     Thermo Scientific Forma Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers

Monitoring and Remote Alarms
Alternate Cord and Plug Options
Sensaphone Telephone
Dialing System
Temperature / Power
Monitor
*�Actual requirements may vary due to specific water
pressure conditions.
Thermo Scientific Forma 900 and 7000 Series
Visit thermoscientific.com/smart-vue for wireless monitoring options
20     Thermo Scientific Forma Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
Racks (single door freezers; bottom half of double door freezers)
Thermo Scientific Forma 900 and 7000 Series
Racking Shelf Kits Includes Sliding Drawer Racks and 2" Boxes with 100 count cell dividers
Model Number Freezer Volume cu. ft. (liters) Racks Included Boxes Included
RSK13SD4 13.0 (368) 4 60
RSK17SD4 17.3 (490) 4 80
RSK23SD4 23.0 (651) 5 100
RSK28CFSD4 28.0 (793) 6 150
2" Box
Racks
Model No.
Description

830030
8 compartment container
5.3 x 7 x 18
(13.5 x 17.8 x 45.7)
Racks Per Shelf/Freezer 6/24
830032
10 compartment container
5.3 x 7 x 22.6
(13.5 x 18 x 57.4)
Plates Per Rack 6/8 24/32
Thermo Scientific Forma Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers     21
Racks (upper half of double door freezers)
Thermo Scientific Forma 900 and 7000 Series
Racking Shelf Kits Includes Sliding Drawer Racks and 2" Boxes with 100 count cell dividers
Model Number Freezer Volume cu. ft. (liters) Racks Included Boxes Included
RSK13SD5 13.0 (368) 4 48
RSK17SD5 17.3 (490) 4 64
RSK23SD5 23.0 (651) 5 80
2" Box
Racks
Model No.
Description